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小規模土木事業　海善寺　側溝等改修工事

平面図　S=1:300

展開図

標準横断図　S=1:20

1
0
0

300

インバート

基礎コンクリート

基礎砕石

RC-40 間詰Con

Pt40.0～ 68.0

発生土180型

As

間詰Con　0.01㎡

既設側溝取壊　0.03㎡

VS300*300 東御市役所建設課
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側溝改修L=22.0m、舗装修繕A=69.9㎡

掘削　0.4㎡

埋戻(Rc-40)　0.15㎡

埋戻(発生土)　0.05㎡


